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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cecilia Carbone3166
Twisters

9.300 9.225 9.5758.975 37.075
3T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Auva Yekta3165
Technique

9.450 9.000 9.1759.100 36.725
1 7 2 5 2 

2 

Sophie Matlof3169
Twisters

9.325 9.100 9.5258.550 36.500
2 3T 10T 2 3 

3 

Jasmine Kaur3127
Golden Bear

9.000 9.250 9.1008.925 36.275
9 1 5 7 4 

4 

Ariana Shchukina3151
Technique

9.300 9.100 9.1258.650 36.175
3T 3T 9 6 5 

5 

Savannah Kezmoh3150
Technique

9.050 9.075 9.2258.675 36.025
7T 5 8 4 6 

6 

Ellie Price3139
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.500 9.4508.550 35.625
6 11 10T 3 7 

7 

Hannah Burroughs3123
Golden Bear

8.850 9.025 9.0508.550 35.475
13T 6 10T 8 8 

8 

Isabella Toner-Rodgers3141
Redwood Empire

8.975 8.800 8.6009.050 35.425
10 8 3 12 9 

9 

Sarah O'Riordan3172
Twisters

9.250 8.450 9.0008.700 35.400
5 12 7 9 10 

10 

Sofia Munoz3121
Golden Bear

8.850 8.650 8.5508.725 34.775
13T 9 6 13 11 

11 

Kathryn Samford3146
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.525 8.0009.150 34.625
11T 10 1 15 12 

12 

Anusha Sarkar3170
Twisters

9.050 8.200 8.7758.450 34.475
7T 14 13T 11 13 

13 

Shyli Akhare3174
Twisters

8.950 8.325 8.3258.175 33.775
11T 13 15 14 14 

14 

Yesenia Pineda3148
Technique

8.550 7.100 8.9008.450 33.000
16 16 13T 10 15 

15 

Genna Webster3164
Technique

8.800 7.150 7.6757.750 31.375
15 15 16 16 16 

16 
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